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DAMEN
Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt Laufl Lauf2 Lauf3 Lauf4 Lauf5 Lauf6é Lauf7 Lauf8 Lauf9 Laufl0
1. Lange Maria 1991 SV Mietraching 600,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 90,00*@ 9893 100,00 ---- 100,00 100,00 100,00
2. Lederer Stefanie 1992 SV Mietraching 550,69 94,58 9576 74,23 8283 87,15 100,00 --,-- 90,37 75,02
3. Biller Anna 1992 SV Mietraching 544,14 86,32 8546 9197 62,39 86,27 91,67 98,02 88,96 87,20
4. Geiger Nina 1992 SV Mietraching 522,75 76,36 67,80 71,63 66,59 81,44 77,38 9429 96,57 7462 96,72
5. Hartl Lisa 1991 SV Mietraching 517,44 67,80 69,19 87,76 90,58 92,53 93,11 8180 71,66
6. Vogl Karin 1970 SV Mietraching 367,07 89,13 --,---  90,00* --,--- 100,00  --,--- - 87,94 - -
7. Geiger Heike 1968 SV Mietraching 353,99 36,15 0,00 5559 62,49 5853 66,87 60,79 44,68 49,73
8. Lange Petra 1963 SV Mietraching 347,76 51,88 56,88 65,26 58,73* 53,08 60,30 47,06 5351 49,15
9. Lederer Sonja 1965 SV Mietraching 323,73 62,13 68,23 0,00 66,64 72,15 54,57
10. Rieglbauer Martina 1991 SV Mietraching 286,02 ——em - - - 60,47 60,78 77,23 87,54 ——em - - -
11. Penzkofer Julia 1994 SV Mietraching 231,80 57,60 4556 34,89 46,69 47,06 - - -
12. Penzkofer Céacilia 1968 SV Mietraching 231,77 57,60 0,00 44,51 66,54 63,12 ——em - - -
13. Weinberger Kathrin 1991 SV Mietraching 212,83 ——em - 71,63 66,63 ——em - 74,57 ——em - - -
14. Liebl Gertrud 1968 TV Osterhofen 155,43 - - - - - - - - 87,09 68,34 - - - -
15. Dref3el Katrin 1979 SV Mietraching 153,92 - - - - 76,88 - - - - - - 77,03
16. Weil3 Michaela 1995 SKC 77 Neuhausen 140,85 - - - 46,07 46,08 - - 48,70
17. Weil3 Irmgard 1965 SKC 77 Neuhausen 140,39 - - - - 46,07 45,90 - - 48,42
18. Intsiful Sabine 1969 SV Mietraching 124,63 - - 35,43 - - - - - - 89,19 - -
19. Bastian Verena 1976 SV Mietraching 124,01 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 67,51 56,50
20. Drese Evi 1970 OLV Uslar 100,00 - - - - 100,00  ----- - - - - -
21. Seidl Silvia 1962 OLA TSV Deggendorf 92,71 - - - - - - 92,71 - - - - - - - -
22. Bastian Helena 1996 SV Mietraching 92,30 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 43,02 49,27
23. Eiberweiser Mona 1991 Ski & Bike Deggendorf 83,84 - - - - 83,84 - - - - - - - - 0,00
24, Geiger Sandra 2000 SV Mietraching 80,83 36,15 - - - - - - - - - - 44,68
25. Eisold Regina 1968 TV Osterhofen 78,84 - - - - - - - - - - 78,84 - - - -
26. Drese Jessica 1992 OLV Uslar 7183 - - - 71,83 - e e e e e
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Reinwald Elisabeth
Liebl Sabine
SteinbeilRer Evi
Killinger Ulrike
Liebl Elisabeth
Weigl Andrea
Kutz Sonja
Eisold Maria
Fichtel Dorothea
Killinger Kristina
Kutz Susi
Dankesreiter Eva
Gruber Margit
Gruber Daniela
Dankesreiter Petra
Aigner Sabine
Schober Heidi
Karmann Helga
Muhlbauer Karin
Mayer Maria
Mayer Brigitte
Elmer Susanne

Hillenbrand Katharina
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1973 SV Nittendorf 69,36
1997 TV Osterhofen 68,34
1964 ohne Verein 65,72
1960 ohne Verein 65,43
1994 TV Osterhofen 65,28
1990 TV Osterhofen 65,28
1960 ohne Verein 63,40
1995 TV Osterhofen 60,98
1951 Lubecker Turnerschaft 51,88
1993 1. FC Passau 51,56
1989 ohne Verein 51,32
1995 ohne Verein 48,07
1962 SV Mietraching 47,41
1994 SV Mietraching 47,41
1963 ohne Verein 47,39
1965 SV Mietraching 47,31
19?? SKC 77 Neuhausen 47,01
1958 ohne Verein 46,07
1959 ohne Verein 46,07
1996 SV Mietraching 44,08
1963 SV Mietraching 43,95
1992 OLA TSV Deggendorf 0,00

1993 OLA TSV Deggendorf 0,00
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HERREN

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt Laufl Lauf2 Lauf3 Lauf4 Lauf5 Lauf6é Lauf7 Lauf8 Lauf9 Laufl0
1. Korner Ralph 1980 TSV Griinwald 600,00 100,00 90,00* 100,00 100,00 100,00  --,---  -- ,--- 100,00 100,00 100,00
2. Lange Sebastian 1989 SV Mietraching 555,19 75,10 78,02 89,84 90,00+ 73,31 9508 100,00 88,77 91,51 84,89
3. Aigner Simon 1988 SV Mietraching 523,38 74,98 86,75 93,52 83,83 8511 87,18 86,66 84,17*
4. Hotzinger Stefan 1969 TV Osterhofen 501,18 - - - - 78,97 80,44 81,11 9292 87,76 79,98
5. Aigner Julian 1990 SV Mietraching 472,17 65,17 67,32 87,20 71,74 74,12 86,18 85,61 44,07
6. Kerschl Florian 1990 SV Mietraching 465,55 58,10 69,56 77,43 69,84 - - 71,24 8382 81,67 8155
7. Biller Georg sen. 1958 WSV Bernried 457,89 79,50 66,83 73,92 72,94 83,58 81,12 - -
8. Korner Walter 1950 OLA TSV Deggendorf 428,79  90,00* 100,00  --,--- 77,00 - - - - 81,12 80,66
9. Elmer Michael 1987 OLA TSV Deggendorf 413,32 76,41 63,74 7281 67,90 - - - - 63,08 69,38
10. Biller Georg jun. 1988 WSV Bernried 407,61 61,70 90,76 - - - - 88,06 85,07 82,01
11. David Daniel 1991 SV Mietraching 403,08 - - 65,53 66,76 66,79 67,09 73,87 63,04
12. Reischl Georg 1934 TV Osterhofen 383,60 59,74 61,66 66,67 64,79 67,18 60,46* 62,85
13. Stoiber Albert 1966 SV Mietraching 377,20 - - 56,06 74,88 - - 89,15 80,24* 76,87
14. Vogl Roland 1968 SV Mietraching 371,86 97,36  90,00* 84,50 100,00 @ ----- @ -- - - - -
15. Scharnbéck Andreas 1968 SV Mietraching 306,15 s - - - - - - - 73,97 86,47 80,04 65,67
16. Ro6Rler Udo 1964 OLA TSV Deggendorf 303,44 - - - - 78,84 70,96* 78,09 75,556 - - - -
17. Eckl Stefan 1988 SV Mietraching 273,10 71,77 69,28 0,00 64,90 67,15 - - - -
18. Lange Korbinian 1997 SV Mietraching 259,21 34,66 48,00 43,64 38,51 47,82 36,65 42,06 39,18
19. Eckl Thomas 1992 SV Mietraching 251,05 - - - - 23,28 0,00 4452 49,02 40,95 51,76 41,52
20. Lange Peter 1956 SV Mietraching 235,21 56,76 s - 55,45* 61,61 s - - - 61,39
21. Schwanitz Colin 1991 OLA TSV Deggendorf 217,93 - - - - 37,42 - - 59,98 60,67 59,85
22. List Marco 1984 OLA TSV Deggendorf 168,04 s - - - - - - - - - - - 84,61 83,43
23. Liebl Siegfried 1965 TV Osterhofen 162,90 s - - - - - - - 73,85 89,05 _—em - - -
24. Seidl Marco 1986 OLA TSV Deggendorf 159,21 s - - - - - 78,55 _—em - - - 80,66
25. Schludi Konrad 1938 OLA TSV Deggendorf 151,83 s - - - 56,20 42,11 _—em - - - 53,52
26. Braun Thomas 1986 Ski & Bike Deggendorf 149,02 43,62 46,47 58,93 o= emeem e e e e



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

52.
53.
54,

Penzkofer Markus
Aigner Josef
Ebneth Alfons
Borecki Darius
Ebneth Maximilian
Ebneth Benedikt
Geiger Sven
Bastian Willi
Aigner Tom

Drese Werner
Schnell Marc
Lauterbach Helge
Scherl Hans
Z06lde Norberth
Eiberweiser Michael
Eiberweiser Martin
Bauer Alexander
Reinwald Matthias
Eisold Michael
Lindau Gerd
Fenzl Josef
Mittermeier Mathias
Meyer Benedikt
Jodeit Max
Reichert Paul
Schiller Eric

Weigl Martin
Eisold Rudi

1995 SV Mietraching

1962 SV Mietraching

1953 TSV Bernhardswald
1987 TSV Plattling

1990 TSV Bernhardswald
1991 TSV Bernhardswald
1998 SV Mietraching

1972 SV Mietraching

1997 SV Mietraching

1961 OLV Uslar

1972 TuS Lubbecke

1976 USV Jena

1952 LV Deggendorf

1966 SV Mietraching

1994 Ski & Bike Deggendorf
1962 Ski & Bike Deggendorf
1971 SV Nittendorf

1973 SV Nittendorf

1991 TV Osterhofen

1942 Lubecker Turnerschaft
1962 FTSV 1922 Straubing
1990 ohne Verein

1990 ohne Verein

1990 TV Osterhofen

1989 TV Osterhofen

1991 TSV Bernhardswald
1993 TV Osterhofen

1965 TV Osterhofen
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48,58

43,62

30,47

35,88

26,28
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72,55 62,39
54,59
54,59
50,70
35,70 39,49
53,69 44,86
30,90 36,43
----- 50,70
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Bergs Fabian
Pfeffer Christian
Meyer Hugo
David Max
Majunke Ralph
Majunke Richard
Glockner Andreas
Ebner Christian
Baumgartner Alfons
Schwanitz Jirgen
Vaitl Markus
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1986 Ski & Bike Deggendorf 44,40
1966 ohne Verein 43,90
1962 ohne Verein 43,90
1997 SV Mietraching 43,44
1990 TV Osterhofen 42,87
1955 TV Osterhofen 42,87
1992 TSV Bernhardswald 42,21
1986 Ski & Bike Deggendorf 35,88
1930 WSV Bernried 35,27
1949 OLA TSV Deggendorf 0,00
1992 ohne Verein 0,00
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